DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 88.94

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 101.65

VALUE SURCHARGE 47.24

OTHER CHARGES 65.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 585.00

DISCOUNT -791.85

TOTAL FREIGHT 1217.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 219.06

GRAND TOTAL 1436.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Thirty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 37/25-26 VALUE 94478.33

E-Waybill No 591936990797

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.